
Team results

COUNTY 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL HITS 10s X'S

Compound

1 MATTHEW THOMAS CHESHIRE 315 326 337 352 1330 144 61 31 Team

2 DAVE ALCOCK CHESHIRE 302 335 331 351 1319 144 68 28 Team

3 ANDY POLITT CHESHIRE 291 317 316 344 1268 144 23 22 Team Total 3,917

4 MALCOLM LEWIS CHESHIRE 287 300 333 343 1263 144 45 19

1 WAYNE EVANS STAFFORDSHIRE 311 339 336 360 1346 144 77 39 Team

2 ANDY BROOKS STAFFORDSHIRE 324 333 330 349 1336 144 70 30 Team

3 JIM METCALF STAFFORDSHIRE 312 336 334 350 1332 144 75 23 Team Total 4,014

4 CHRIS TAYLOR STAFFORDSHIRE 300 319 332 349 1300 144 56 19

1 DAVE MARTEL WORCESTERSHIRE 317 332 331 347 1327 144 58 19 Team

2 BILL BELL WORCESTERSHIRE 319 330 322 351 1322 144 57 21 Team

3 SCOTT POTTER WORCESTERSHIRE 312 323 327 353 1315 144 58 28 Team Total 3964

4 CHRIS PRICE WORCESTERSHIRE 294 323 326 349 1292 144 32 20

Longbow

1 MIKE CHRISTISON CHESHIRE 34 114 123 236 507 96 4 0 Team Total 507

2 IAN STOWELL CHESHIRE 88 96 101 199 484 99 1 0

1 ANDY WITHIN STAFFORDSHIRE 42 103 77 206 428 86 2 0 Team Total 428

1 HENRY EVANS WORCESTERSHIRE 89 167 161 275 692 120 6 2 Team Total 692

County Of Worcestershire Archery Association -  Tri County Match, Cheshire, Staffordshire, Worcestershire (Invitation Only)

Hosted by Wyre Forest Company of Archers.

UK Record Status Fita 1440

Sunday April 23rd 2017 at Upper Arley Sports & Social Club, Upper Arley, Nr Bewdley, Worcs. DY12 1XE

Judges - Sue Richards, Phillip Benson

Assembly 9.20 am  Practice 9.30am

Weather - Sunny, Cloudy - Changeable

GENTS FITA

NAME

Staffs win



2 JEFF PARSONS WORCESTERSHIRE 21 51 48 85 205 49 0 0

Recurve

1 IAN FINLAY CHESHIRE 265 311 309 334 1219 143 28 14 Team

2 JON PARRIS CHESHIRE 247 309 305 330 1191 144 34 12 Team

3 TONY ALLAN CHESHIRE 251 283 280 324 1138 144 21 11 Team

4 ARFAN KHAN CHESHIRE 214 272 275 308 1069 142 14 3 Team

5 MARK DISLEY CHESHIRE 225 233 241 313 1012 143 8 7 Team

6 DANIEL LABNO CHESHIRE 207 223 225 294 949 140 7 7 Team Total 6578

7 JOHN GARDNER CHESHIRE 177 218 204 261 860 138 10 3

1 JOHN HANCOCK STAFFORDSHIRE 243 292 292 324 1151 144 13 7 Team

2 BOB BELLETT STAFFORDSHIRE 220 277 299 326 1122 144 15 7 Team

3 CARL BARRINGTON STAFFORDSHIRE 220 283 262 327 1092 144 22 9 Team

4 KEVIN HAYE STAFFORDSHIRE 187 246 271 311 1015 141 15 9 Team

5 KYLE COLLIER STAFFORDSHIRE 210 264 255 281 1010 143 12 2 Team

6 MARK BAGGOTT STAFFORDSHIRE 184 210 232 295 921 138 10 6 Team Total 6311

7 MARK HARRISON STAFFORDSHIRE 177 254 208 274 913 138 7 3

8 DAREN RATCLIFFE STAFFORDSHIRE 175 211 217 290 893 139 5 2

1 PETE WEBB WORCESTERSHIRE 252 300 304 325 1181 144 24 9 Team

2 NEIL GARRETT WORCESTERSHIRE 251 286 288 346 1171 143 32 13 Team

3 PAUL CLAY WORCESTERSHIRE 236 295 282 322 1135 144 26 4 Team

4 DANIEL FINN WORCESTERSHIRE 235 286 270 312 1103 142 11 3 Team

5 JUSTIN TWIGG WORCESTERSHIRE 221 276 279 308 1084 142 23 4 Team

6 STEVE SHORT WORCESTERSHIRE 223 273 265 318 1079 144 15 8 Team Total 6753

7 ROGER SMITH WORCESTERSHIRE 223 272 242 317 1054 140 11 4

8 KEVIN GAYTON WORCESTERSHIRE 210 242 276 313 1041 142 12 3

COUNTY 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL HITS 10s X'S

Compound

1 LINDA TOWNSEND CHESHIRE 332 338 340 355 1365 144 80 24 Team

2 RUTH BREEZE CHESHIRE 316 337 332 338 1323 143 69 25 Team Total 2688

3 MEGAN SHAW CHESHIRE 295 308 291 334 1228 144 32 11

1 KAREN RATCLIFFE STAFFORDSHIRE 287 279 287 301 1154 143 20 9 Team

2 LISA MASON STAFFORDSHIRE 267 288 267 326 1148 144 14 9 Team Total 2302

LADIES FITA

NAME

Worcs win

Worcs win

Cheshire win



3 DOT COOPER STAFFORDSHIRE 234 267 238 297 1036 138 7 7

1 JACQUIE HOLMES WORCESTERSHIRE 339 351 345 354 1389 144 59 42 Team

2 ANNE RUTLAND WORCESTERSHIRE 299 315 316 339 1269 142 39 14 Team Total 2658

3 LINDSEY BRAZIER WORCESTERSHIRE 311 322 300 334 1267 143 47 13

Longbow

1 ALISON WILLIAMS CHESHIRE 54 101 94 165 414 87 0 0 Team Total 414

2 AMANDA BIDDUPLH CHESHIRE 92 110 67 107 376 72 2 0

1 JO BROADBENT STAFFORDSHIRE 33 83 54 175 345 75 2 2 Team Total 345

1 FRAN HARDISTY WORCESTERSHIRE 64 108 79 189 440 92 1 0 Team Total 440

2 PENNY NEAVERSON WORCESTERSHIRE 50 54 44 107 255 59 3 2

Recurve

1 LIN TAVLIN CHESHIRE 262 264 267 316 1109 144 14 1 Team

2 ROSHEEN SWEENEY CHESHIRE 196 236 190 291 913 138 13 1 Team

3 CAROL BLADEN CHESHIRE 163 239 220 289 911 141 3 4 Team Total 2933

1 TARA MACKINNON STAFFORDSHIRE 281 314 276 320 1191 144 17 5 Team

2 VERONIQUE OAKES STAFFORDSHIRE 258 290 270 312 1130 143 21 7 Team

3 AMANDA HODGETTS STAFFORDSHIRE 253 265 261 327 1106 141 22 7 Team Total 3427

4 KATHY GLOVER STAFFORDSHIRE 184 293 240 312 1029 139 7 6

5 KATIE WATKINS STAFFORDSHIRE 232 247 204 298 981 139 8 0

1 LINDA HAINES WORCESTERSHIRE 282 299 277 333 1191 143 30 9 Team

2 LIZ WHITWORTH WORCESTERSHIRE 272 268 270 319 1129 144 18 6 Team

3 MELISSA SMALLMAN WORCESTERSHIRE 231 281 235 318 1065 142 17 4 Team Total 3385

4 HAZEL BLISSETT WORCESTERSHIRE 212 247 228 302 989 143 17 8

5 TAMMY MILSOM WORCESTERSHIRE 225 254 225 283 987 143 10 3

JO GALBRAITH CHESHIRE DID NOT ATTEND

Teams comprise:- x6 G-REC; x 3 L-REC; x 3 G-COMP; x 2 L-COMP; x 1 G-L/B; x 1 L-L/B

Worcs win

Worcs win



GR GR GR GR GR GR LR LR LR GCOM GCOM GCOM LCOM LCOM GLB LLB Total

Cheshire 1219 1191 1138 1069 1012 949 1109 913 911 1330 1319 1268 1365 1323 507 414 17037

Staffordshire 1151 1122 1092 1015 1010 921 1191 1130 1106 1346 1336 1332 1154 1148 428 345 16827

Worcestershire 1181 1171 1135 1103 1084 1079 1191 1129 1065 1327 1322 1315 1389 1269 692 440 17892

1st Place Worcester 17892

2nd Place Cheshire 17037

3rd Place Staffordshire 16827

Tournament Organiser: Mark Pattison, 14 Eltric Road, Worcester, Worcestershire, WR3 7NU 



Individual Results

COUNTY 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL HITS 10s X'S

Compound

1 WAYNE EVANS STAFFORDSHIRE 311 339 336 360 1346 144 77 39

2 ANDY BROOKS STAFFORDSHIRE 324 333 330 349 1336 144 70 30

3 JIM METCALF STAFFORDSHIRE 312 336 334 350 1332 144 75 23

4 MATTHEW THOMAS CHESHIRE 315 326 337 352 1330 144 61 31

5 DAVE MARTEL WORCESTERSHIRE317 332 331 347 1327 144 58 19

6 BILL BELL WORCESTERSHIRE319 330 322 351 1322 144 57 21

7 DAVE ALCOCK CHESHIRE 302 335 331 351 1319 144 68 28

8 SCOTT POTTER WORCESTERSHIRE312 323 327 353 1315 144 58 28

9 CHRIS TAYLOR STAFFORDSHIRE 300 319 332 349 1300 144 56 19

10 CHRIS PRICE WORCESTERSHIRE294 323 326 349 1292 144 32 20

11 ANDY POLITT CHESHIRE 291 317 316 344 1268 144 23 22

12 MALCOLM LEWIS CHESHIRE 287 300 333 343 1263 144 45 19

Longbow

1 HENRY EVANS WORCESTERSHIRE89 167 161 275 692 120 6 2

2 MIKE CHRISTISON CHESHIRE 34 114 123 236 507 96 4 0

3 IAN STOWELL CHESHIRE 88 96 101 199 484 99 1 0

4 ANDY WITHIN STAFFORDSHIRE 42 103 77 206 428 86 2 0

5 JEFF PARSONS WORCESTERSHIRE21 51 48 85 205 49 0 0

Recurve

1 IAN FINLAY CHESHIRE 265 311 309 334 1219 143 28 14

2 JON PARRIS CHESHIRE 247 309 305 330 1191 144 12 34

3 PETE WEBB WORCESTERSHIRE252 300 304 325 1181 144 24 9

4 NEIL GARRETT WORCESTERSHIRE251 286 288 346 1171 143 32 13

5 JOHN HANCOCK STAFFORDSHIRE 243 292 292 324 1151 144 13 7

6 TONY ALLAN CHESHIRE 251 283 280 324 1138 144 21 11

7 PAUL CLAY WORCESTERSHIRE236 295 282 322 1135 144 26 4

8 BOB BELLETT STAFFORDSHIRE 220 277 299 326 1122 144 15 7

9 DANIEL FINN WORCESTERSHIRE235 286 270 312 1103 143 11 3

10 CARL BARRINGTON STAFFORDSHIRE 220 283 262 327 1092 144 22 9

11 JUSTIN TWIGG WORCESTERSHIRE221 276 279 308 1084 142 23 4

12 STEVE SHORT WORCESTERSHIRE223 273 265 318 1079 144 15 8

13 ARFAN KHAN CHESHIRE 214 272 275 308 1069 142 14 3

14 ROGER SMITH WORCESTERSHIRE223 272 242 317 1054 140 11 4

15 KEVIN GAYTON WORCESTERSHIRE210 242 276 313 1041 142 12 3

16 KEVIN HAYE STAFFORDSHIRE 187 246 271 311 1015 141 15 9

17 MARK DISLEY CHESHIRE 225 233 241 313 1012 143 8 7

18 KYLE COLLIER STAFFORDSHIRE 210 264 255 281 1010 143 12 2

19 DANIEL LABNO CHESHIRE 207 223 225 294 949 140 7 7

20 MARK BAGGOTT STAFFORDSHIRE 184 210 232 295 921 138 10 6

21 MARK HARRISON STAFFORDSHIRE 177 254 208 274 913 138 7 3

22 DAREN RATCLIFFE STAFFORDSHIRE 175 211 217 290 893 139 5 2

23 JOHN GARDNER CHESHIRE 177 218 204 261 860 138 10 3

County Of Worcestershire Archery Association -  Tri County Match, Cheshire, Staffordshire, Worcestershire (Invitation Only)

Hosted by Wyre Forest Company of Archers.

UK Record Status Fita 1440

Sunday April 23rd 2017 at Upper Arley Sports & Social Club, Upper Arley, Nr Bewdley, Worcs. DY12 1XE

Judges - Sue Richards, Phillip Benson

Assembly 9.20 am  Practice 9.30am

GENTS FITA

Weather - Sunny, Cloudy - changeable

NAME



COUNTY 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL HITS GOLDSX'S

Compound

1 JACQUIE HOLMES WORCESTERSHIRE339 351 345 354 1389 144 59 42

2 LINDA TOWNSEND CHESHIRE 332 338 340 355 1365 144 80 24

3 RUTH BREEZE CHESHIRE 316 337 332 338 1323 143 69 25

4 ANNE RUTLAND WORCESTERSHIRE299 315 316 339 1269 142 39 14

5 LINDSEY BRAZIER WORCESTERSHIRE311 322 300 334 1267 143 47 13

6 MEGAN SHAW CHESHIRE 295 308 291 334 1228 144 32 11

7 KAREN RATCLIFFE STAFFORDSHIRE 287 279 287 301 1154 143 20 9

8 LISA MASON STAFFORDSHIRE 267 288 267 326 1148 144 14 9

9 DOT COOPER STAFFORDSHIRE 234 267 238 297 1036 138 7 7

Longbow

1 FRAN HARDISTY WORCESTERSHIRE64 108 79 189 440 92 1 0

2 ALISON WILLIAMS CHESHIRE 54 101 94 165 414 87 0 0

3 AMANDA BIDDUPLH CHESHIRE 92 110 67 107 376 72 2 0

4 JO BROADBENT STAFFORDSHIRE 33 83 54 175 345 75 2 2

5 PENNY NEAVERSON WORCESTERSHIRE50 54 44 107 255 59 3 2

Recurve

1 TARA MACKINNON STAFFORDSHIRE 281 314 276 320 1191 144 17 5

2 LINDA HAINES WORCESTERSHIRE282 299 277 333 1191 143 30 9

3 VERONIQUE OAKES STAFFORDSHIRE 258 290 270 312 1130 143 21 7

4 LIZ WHITWORTH WORCESTERSHIRE272 268 270 319 1129 144 18 6

5 LIN TAVLIN CHESHIRE 262 264 267 316 1109 144 14 1

6 AMANDA HODGETTS STAFFORDSHIRE 253 265 261 327 1106 141 22 7

7 MELISSA SMALLMAN WORCESTERSHIRE231 281 235 318 1065 142 17 4

8 KATHY GLOVER STAFFORDSHIRE 184 293 240 312 1029 139 7 6

9 HAZEL BLISSETT WORCESTERSHIRE212 247 228 302 989 143 17 8

10 TAMMY MILSOM WORCESTERSHIRE225 254 225 283 987 143 10 3

11 KATIE WATKINS STAFFORDSHIRE 232 247 204 298 981 139 8 0

12 ROSHEEN SWEENEY CHESHIRE 196 236 190 291 913 138 13 1

13 CAROL BLADEN CHESHIRE 163 239 220 289 911 141 3 4

JO GALBRAITH CHESHIRE DID NOT ATTEND

Note: Xs/Golds have been recorded directly from the score sheets

Tournament Organiser: Mark Pattison, 14 Eltric Road, Worcester, Worcestershire, WR3 7NU 

cco@worcestershirearchery.co.uk 

LADIES FITA

NAME


